of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 1149 1359 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 918 103 400000 (Four Lakh
only)

256

(2013-14) 1154 1239 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 933 132 400000 (Four Lakh
only)

293

(2014-15) 1165 1362 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 1060 170 420000 (Four Lakh
twenty Thousand
Only)

331

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1547905 (Fifteen lakh forty
seven thousand nine hundred
five only)

1696977 (Sixteen lakh ninety six
thousand nine hundred seventy
seven only)

1660727 (Sixteen lakh sixty
thousand seven hundred twenty
seven only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1605304 (Sixteen lakh five
thousand three hundred four
only)

1190256 (Eleven lakh ninety
thousand two hundred fifty six
only)

1247440 (Twelve lakh forty
seven thousand four hundred
forty only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

14045420 (One crore forty lakh
forty five thousand four hundred
twenty only)

10521960 (One crore five lakh
twenty one thousand nine
hundred sixty only)

8675485 (Eight six lakh seventy
five thousand four hundred
eighty five only )

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 376175033 (Thirty seven crore
sixty one lakh seventy five
thousand thirty three only)

336475250 (Thirty three crore
sixty four lakh seventy five
thousand two hundred fifty only
)

262786725 (Twenty six crore
twenty seven lakh eighty six
thousand seven hundred twenty
five only )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

31240292 (Three crore twelve
lakh forty thousand two
hundred ninety two only)

23759600 (Two crore Thirty
seven lakh fifty nine thousand
six hundred only)

20351810 (Two crore three lakh
fifty one thousand eight
hundred ten only )

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1484780 (Fourteen Lakh eighty
four thousand seven hundred
eighty only )

1349800 (Thirteen lakh forty
nine thousand eight hundred
only)

1296105 (Twelve lakh ninety six
thousand one hundred five only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped